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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Clark, Darlene  
9224 Forest Haven Dr. 
Alexandria, VA 22309

1.Not Employed 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria, VA

03/22/2023 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Nachnani, Sherry  
9326 Old Mansion Rd. 
Alexandria, VA 22309

1.MedStar Shah 
2.Nurse 
3.Waldorf, MD

03/22/2023 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Smith, Angela  
4006 Calvingate Ter 
Chester, VA 23831

1.Dupont 
2.CPO 
3.Richmond, VA

03/31/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Total This Period $2,250.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Constant Contact 
1601 Trapelo Rd 
Waltham, MA 02451

Constant Contact MZ4MV Recurring Email Service James 
Davenport 03/21/2023 $9.99

Deluxe Data Systems 
4927 Rainbow Dr, 
Jefferson City, MO 65109

DLX*APLUS DLX FOR BUS url registration MZ4MV.com James 
Davenport 03/21/2023 $18.99

Deluxe Data Systems 
4927 Rainbow Dr, 
Jefferson City, MO 65109

DLX*APLUS DLX FOR BUS - url registration for  
Zermeno.org

James 
Davenport 03/22/2023 $15.99

U.S. Postal Service 
3500T Mount Vernon Memorial Hwy 
Mount Vernon, VA 22121

USPS - MZ4MV PO Box 372 for 1 Yr James 
Davenport 03/25/2023 $100.60

Staples 
7708 Richmond Hwy 
Alexandria, VA 22306

MZ4MV business cards James 
Davenport 03/27/2023 $26.49

Fairfax County Department of Tax 
Administration 
12000 Government Center Pkwy 
Suite 223 

NIC*- DTA - TAX POS Fee MZ4MV James 
Davenport 03/30/2023 $1,944.65

Total This Period $2,116.71
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5 of 9



MZ4MV (CC-23-00757) Reporting Period: 03/21/2023 Through: 03/31/2023
Page:                          

No Schedule E-2 results to display.
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 3 $2,250.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 6 $375.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 9 $2,625.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $2,116.71

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $2,116.71

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $0.00

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $2,625.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $2,625.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $2,625.00

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$2,116.71

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $2,116.71

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $508.29

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $0.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $2,625.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $2,625.00

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $2,625.00

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $0.00

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$2,116.71

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $2,116.71

29. Ending Balance $508.29
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